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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Rasmussen         M3034         1/21       26:03    5:13       26:01
2     Eric Noel              M2529         1/24       26:31    5:19       26:31
3     Kevin Carder           M2024          1/9       26:55    5:23       26:55
4     Johnny Rutford         M2024          2/9       27:10    5:26       27:09
5     Logan Watley           M2529         2/24       27:21    5:28       27:20
6     Kyle Johnson           M2529         3/24       27:30    5:30       27:29
7     Andrew Jacob           M2529         4/24       27:41    5:33       27:41
8     Nathan Stack           M2529         5/24       28:01    5:37       28:01
9     Cory Logsdon           M2529         6/24       29:04    5:49       29:03
10    Bob Miyake             M3539         1/22       29:18    5:52       29:17
11    Corbin Lehn            M1519         1/13       29:36    5:56       29:36
12    Charles Smith          M3539         2/22       29:42    5:56       29:40
13    Scott Haug             M3034         2/21       29:51    5:58       29:50
14    Derek Sekora           M2529         7/24       30:09    6:02       30:09
15    Alex Markham           M2024          3/9       30:18    6:04       30:18
16    Bryan Sypal            M3539         3/22       30:22    6:05       30:21
17    Jeff Vasina            M3539         4/22       30:47    6:09       30:45
18    Trevor Scoville        M3034         3/21       30:56    6:12       30:56
19    Hayley Sutter          F2024         1/20       31:39    6:19       31:34
20    Angela Sing            F3034         1/25       31:54    6:23       31:51
21    Gage Hoegermeyer       M1519         2/13       32:06    6:24       31:57
22    Daniel Dunbar          M2529         8/24       32:01    6:24       32:00
23    Darin Glenn            M4044         1/11       32:02    6:25       32:02
24    Emigdio Cuevas         M3539         5/22       32:27    6:30       32:26
25    Evan Asche             M1519         3/13       32:41    6:32       32:40
26    Maureen Larsen         F4044         1/13       32:45    6:33       32:43
27    Brian Cook             M4044         2/11       32:48    6:34       32:46
28    David Clason           M2024          4/9       32:48    6:34       32:47
29    Alex Eller             M1519         4/13       33:08    6:37       33:05
30    Lori Jorn              F2529         1/12       33:22    6:40       33:19
31    Mat Asche              M3539         6/22       33:24    6:41       33:23
32    Neal Schlautman        M5054         1/11       33:31    6:42       33:28
33    Doug Trampe            M5559         1/10       33:40    6:44       33:36
34    Tony Kreifels          M3539         7/22       33:39    6:44       33:37
35    Jeff Wickett           M4549         1/11       33:45    6:44       33:39
36    Nick Wulf              M3034         4/21       33:44    6:45       33:41
37    Molly Christensen      F2529         2/12       33:49    6:46       33:47
38    Ray Schlegel           M5559         2/10       33:55    6:47       33:52
39    Tyler Mills            M2024          5/9       33:57    6:47       33:53
40    Carl J Samuelson       M3539         8/22       34:33    6:54       34:30
41    Mark Kelemen           M2529         9/24       34:50    6:58       34:46
42    Karla Curran           F4549          1/7       34:53    6:59       34:53
43    Lauren Clark           F1519         1/14       35:00    7:00       34:59
44    Morgan Benesch         F1519         2/14       35:03    7:00       35:00
45    David Licari           M5054         2/11       35:04    7:00       35:00
46    Grant Siekman          M1519         5/13       35:06    7:01       35:03
47    Marissa Dewispelare    F1519         3/14       35:09    7:01       35:04
48    Dave Bichlmeier        M5054         3/11       35:48    7:09       35:42
49    Justin Pfeifer         M3034         5/21       35:44    7:09       35:42
50    Phillip Goering        M2529        10/24       35:49    7:10       35:48
51    Robert Masat           M4044         3/11       35:56    7:10       35:50
52    Kurt Ramaekers         M3034         6/21       35:54    7:11       35:51
53    Mark Romberg           M5559         3/10       35:58    7:11       35:52
54    Jerod Trouba           M3034         7/21       36:11    7:12       35:56
55    Marco Velecela         M3034         8/21       36:18    7:16       36:16
56    Darren Siekman         M4549         2/11       36:23    7:16       36:18
57    Evan Updike            M1519         6/13       36:36    7:17       36:24
58    Mike Hastings          M4549         3/11       36:39    7:19       36:34
59    Antulio De Leon        M3539         9/22       36:57    7:23       36:54
60    Abel Cuevas            M4044         4/11       37:32    7:30       37:28
61    Tiffany Albracht       F2024         2/20       37:43    7:31       37:31
62    Kaylee Tonniges        F0114          1/2       37:38    7:32       37:36
63    Garrett Logan Wills    M1519         7/13       38:09    7:38       38:07
64    Brandon Perkins        M1519         8/13       38:16    7:38       38:10
65    Jon Brezenski          M3034         9/21       38:20    7:40       38:17
66    Whitney Burger         F2024         3/20       38:28    7:40       38:17
67    Sydney Svehla          F1519         4/14       38:34    7:42       38:30
68    Carl Edwards           M5054         4/11       38:55    7:46       38:49
69    Jeff Jacob             M5559         4/10       38:56    7:47       38:54
70    Steve Hoenk            M5054         5/11       39:10    7:49       39:02
71    Michael Romberg        M6069          1/8       39:16    7:50       39:07
72    Amy Clausen            F4044         2/13       39:14    7:51       39:12
73    Paula Sroczynski       F3539         1/15       39:18    7:51       39:12
74    Adama Anderson         M2529        11/24       39:19    7:51       39:13
75    Dustin Schlegel        M2529        12/24       39:21    7:52       39:17
76    Clinton Ehrenberg      M2529        13/24       39:34    7:52       39:19
77    Jared Kemper           M3539        10/22       39:27    7:53       39:21
78    Jeff Peterson          M2529        14/24       39:35    7:53       39:22
79    Bill McKay             M6069          2/8       39:30    7:53       39:25
80    Craig Neid             M4549         4/11       39:32    7:54       39:29
81    Adam Smith             M1519         9/13       39:47    7:54       39:30
82    Felipe Zayas           M2529        15/24       39:44    7:56       39:38
83    Paul Channer           M5054         6/11       39:51    7:56       39:40
84    Joey Svehla            M4044         5/11       39:56    7:57       39:44
85    Chad McKown            M3539        11/22       39:49    7:57       39:44
86    Rachele Eller          F4044         3/13       40:19    8:02       40:08
87    Angela Ziller          F4044         4/13       40:26    8:04       40:17
88    Walter H Williams      M4549         5/11       40:26    8:04       40:21
89    Artemio Cortes Ruiz    M2024          6/9       40:25    8:05       40:21
90    Chris Maul             M3539        12/22       40:31    8:06       40:27
91    Erik Hash              M3539        13/22       40:55    8:10       40:50
92    Sarah Langan           F3539         2/15       40:59    8:11       40:51
93    Nathan Jackson         M2529        16/24       40:59    8:12       40:56
94    James Pelan            M6069          3/8       41:06    8:12       40:59
95    Stephanie Ross         F2024         4/20       41:08    8:12       41:00
96    Jill Hefti Breed       F4044         5/13       41:16    8:14       41:09
97    Amy Hefti-Sokol        F4044         6/13       41:22    8:16       41:16
98    Laura Sypal            F3034         2/25       41:34    8:16       41:19
99    Charissa Cameron       F2529         3/12       41:40    8:18       41:27
100   Kelly Feehan           F5054          1/3       41:36    8:18       41:28
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Paige Theilen          F2024         5/20       41:45    8:19       41:35
102   Carrie Wiese           F2024         6/20       41:50    8:21       41:45
103   Gaby Hoegermeyer       F1519         5/14       41:55    8:22       41:46
104   William Johnson        M5559         5/10       42:04    8:22       41:50
105   Nathaniel Czapla       M2529        17/24       41:56    8:23       41:51
106   Kris Thompson          M3539        14/22       42:12    8:23       41:51
107   Curtis Long            M3034        10/21       42:07    8:24       41:57
108   Briana Brabec          F2529         4/12       42:08    8:24       41:58
109   Steve Scoville         M5559         6/10       42:10    8:24       42:00
110   Carrie Maquire         F3539         3/15       42:17    8:25       42:01
111   Jennifer Kennedy       F3034         3/25       42:06    8:25       42:04
112   Madison Burger         F1519         6/14       42:23    8:27       42:12
113   Scott Zegar            M3034        11/21       42:30    8:27       42:14
114   Sandy French           F3539         4/15       42:33    8:29       42:21
115   Joseph Phillips        M3034        12/21       42:33    8:29       42:22
116   Jewelia Wagner         F3034         4/25       42:41    8:30       42:28
117   Mark Wagner            M3539        15/22       42:41    8:30       42:29
118   Jason Breed            M4044         6/11       42:46    8:30       42:30
119   Matthew Beller         M3539        16/22       42:52    8:32       42:38
120   Christine Miyake       F4044         7/13       42:52    8:33       42:42
121   Kelly James Slusarski  M4044         7/11       42:54    8:33       42:42
122   Jesus Lopez-Gomez      M2529        18/24       42:51    8:34       42:48
123   Russell Wilshusen      M5054         7/11       43:00    8:35       42:52
124   Kevin Sypal            M3034        13/21       43:12    8:36       42:56
125   Hope Freshour          F3539         5/15       43:01    8:36       42:57
126   Shayla Wieser          F1519         7/14       43:18    8:37       43:04
127   Katie Briggs           F1519         8/14       43:16    8:38       43:08
128   Elli McMeekin          F1519         9/14       43:17    8:38       43:08
129   Becky Edwards          F3539         6/15       43:27    8:38       43:09
130   Emily Grant            F1519        10/14       43:19    8:38       43:09
131   Jill O'Donnell         F3539         7/15       43:23    8:39       43:11
132   Monica Carrell         F4044         8/13       43:20    8:39       43:13
133   Curtis Hindes          M2024          7/9       43:20    8:39       43:13
134   Joe Wieser             M4549         6/11       43:37    8:41       43:23
135   Crystal Topping        F2529         5/12       43:41    8:42       43:27
136   Brandon Stinnett       M2529        19/24       43:37    8:42       43:27
137   Ronald Lindquist       M6069          4/8       43:40    8:43       43:32
138   Dirk Wagner            M4549         7/11       43:46    8:44       43:36
139   Linda Martinez         F2024         7/20       44:07    8:45       43:42
140   Jason Buss             M3034        14/21       43:57    8:46       43:49
141   Monica Lee-Buss        F3034         5/25       43:57    8:46       43:49
142   Rachael Weber          F2024         8/20       43:59    8:46       43:50
143   Megan Weber            F2024         9/20       43:59    8:46       43:50
144   John Csukker           M4549         8/11       43:59    8:47       43:52
145   Josh Frizzell          M3539        17/22       44:18    8:48       44:00
146   David Rhode            M4549         9/11       44:10    8:49       44:01
147   Scott Barnett          M3034        15/21       44:17    8:49       44:05
148   Emily Clason           F2024        10/20       44:28    8:51       44:11
149   Jake Hammans           M3034        16/21       45:11    8:52       44:17
150   Sandi Badstieber       F4044         9/13       44:30    8:52       44:18
151   Warren Racely          M5559         7/10       44:27    8:52       44:19
152   Laura Bettey           F3539         8/15       44:33    8:53       44:21
153   Ashley Swierczek       F2529         6/12       44:52    8:57       44:45
154   Adam Swierczek         M2529        20/24       44:52    8:58       44:46
155   Shane Van Diest        M3034        17/21       44:58    8:58       44:46
156   Terry Clausen          M5559         8/10       45:03    8:58       44:48
157   Jason Green            M4044         8/11       45:03    8:58       44:49
158   Shauna Green           F3034         6/25       45:02    8:58       44:49
159   Heather Vanderslice    F3034         7/25       45:04    8:58       44:49
160   Daniel Shaw            M3539        18/22       45:01    8:59       44:53
161   Jordan Zoucha          M1519        10/13       45:19    9:01       45:02
162   Andy Copenharve        M3539        19/22       45:17    9:04       45:17
163   Chad Podolak           M4044         9/11       45:27    9:04       45:19
164   Rudy Salazar           M3034        18/21       45:25    9:05       45:23
165   Jody Hoops             F3539         9/15       45:43    9:06       45:30
166   Sam Hogeland           M4044        10/11       45:40    9:07       45:32
167   Peggy Lepant           F3034         8/25       45:39    9:08       45:37
168   Molly Johnk            F3034         9/25       45:44    9:08       45:38
169   Angie Korus            F3034        10/25       45:45    9:08       45:39
170   Michael Vanbuskirk     M2529        21/24       46:19    9:13       46:01
171   Becky Frizzell         F3034        11/25       46:19    9:13       46:02
172   Jody Roberts           F3034        12/25       46:20    9:13       46:02
173   Kimberly Vanbuskirk    F2024        11/20       46:20    9:13       46:03
174   Marsha Krienke-Hansen  F3034        13/25       46:35    9:17       46:21
175   Roger Krienke          M3539        20/22       46:35    9:17       46:22
176   Averi Devish           F0114          2/2       46:27    9:17       46:23
177   Jake Augustine         M1519        11/13       46:35    9:18       46:28
178   Taylor Johnson         M1519        12/13       46:36    9:19       46:31
179   Craig D Ehrenberg      M5559         9/10       46:59    9:21       46:44
180   Stefanie Siegel        F3034        14/25       46:59    9:22       46:49
181   Albert Paonessa        M1519        13/13       46:59    9:23       46:52
182   Cristian Alvizo        M2024          8/9       47:05    9:24       46:58
183   Chris Batten           M2024          9/9       47:21    9:25       47:02
184   Diane Schumacher       F5054          2/3       47:28    9:28       47:18
185   Kristine Rogers        F3539        10/15       47:37    9:31       47:31
186   Bobby Bright           M2529        22/24       47:57    9:32       47:38
187   Zach Riley             M2529        23/24       48:03    9:34       47:48
188   Amber Citta            F2529         7/12       48:20    9:37       48:01
189   Renee Asche            F4549          2/7       48:10    9:38       48:06
190   Annie Sokol            F3034        15/25       48:25    9:38       48:06
191   Owen Wagner            M0114          1/2       48:20    9:38       48:08
192   Lori Zegar             F3034        16/25       48:27    9:38       48:08
193   Staci Mueller          F4044        10/13       48:27    9:39       48:11
194   Carol Jacob            F5559          1/4       48:27    9:39       48:12
195   Todd Duren             M4549        10/11       48:25    9:40       48:17
196   Lisa Duren             F4549          3/7       48:26    9:40       48:17
197   Paula O'Connel         F4549          4/7       48:35    9:40       48:19
198   Candace Hitz           F2024        12/20       48:25    9:41       48:24
199   Kayla Mohr             F2024        13/20       48:51    9:44       48:40
200   Diane Connelly         F5559          2/4       49:04    9:48       48:57
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201   Marcia Grant           F5054          3/3       49:13    9:49       49:02
202   Vonnie Mae Fredrick    F2024        14/20       49:25    9:49       49:05
203   Jeff Niedbalski        M4044        11/11       49:20    9:50       49:08
204   Kristina Pauley        F2024        15/20       49:47    9:56       49:38
205   Brad Siebler           M6069          5/8       50:03    9:58       49:49
206   Gary Samuelson         M5559        10/10       49:52    9:59       49:52
207   Valerie Paul           F3034        17/25       50:14   10:01       50:05
208   April Owens            F3034        18/25       50:23   10:02       50:08
209   Shelby Johnson         F2024        16/20       50:21   10:04       50:16
210   Sarah Bright           F2529         8/12       50:55   10:07       50:35
211   Ryan Brand             M3539        21/22       51:00   10:10       50:49
212   Tiffany Ryck           F3034        19/25       51:12   10:11       50:55
213   Tony Bierman           M3034        19/21       51:11   10:12       50:56
214   Courtney Szatko        F2024        17/20       51:10   10:13       51:02
215   Brian Davis            M5054         8/11       51:13   10:13       51:05
216   Tracey Wilmes          F2529         9/12       51:23   10:14       51:09
217   Sheri Wieser           F4549          5/7       51:25   10:15       51:12
218   April Van Diest        F3034        20/25       51:35   10:17       51:24
219   Mimi Ernst             F6069          1/2       51:31   10:17       51:24
220   Bryan Pekny            M3034        20/21       51:44   10:18       51:27
221   Niki Coon              F3034        21/25       51:51   10:20       51:38
222   Ashley Burns           F2024        18/20       51:45   10:20       51:40
223   Jessica Alswager       F2529        10/12       51:45   10:20       51:40
224   Codie Lovci            F1519        11/14       52:22   10:26       52:10
225   Chris Lovci            M5054         9/11       52:23   10:27       52:11
226   Lynsey Kime            F3034        22/25       52:29   10:28       52:18
227   Juan Bocanegra         M2529        24/24       52:33   10:30       52:27
228   Jennifer Fjell         F3034        23/25       52:35   10:30       52:30
229   Rex Kumpf              M5054        10/11       52:58   10:33       52:45
230   Patti H Lee            F3539        11/15       53:08   10:34       52:48
231   Steve Anderson         M6069          6/8       52:58   10:34       52:50
232   Cara Barnett           F3034        24/25       53:12   10:35       52:53
233   Kristy Spawn           F3539        12/15       53:06   10:35       52:55
234   Molly Hausmann         F1519        12/14       53:14   10:37       53:04
235   Regan Jones            F1519        13/14       53:14   10:37       53:04
236   Amber Coughtry         F2529        11/12       53:12   10:37       53:05
237   Jamie Lingel           F2024        19/20       53:37   10:40       53:16
238   Kristel Hall           F3539        13/15       53:33   10:40       53:16
239   Laura Groteluschen     F2024        20/20       53:34   10:42       53:29
240   Doug Rieger            M5054        11/11       53:50   10:43       53:35
241   Dawson Coon            M0114          2/2       54:02   10:46       53:49
242   Cheryl Dunbar          F5559          3/4       54:18   10:51       54:11
243   Chuck Breunig          M6069          7/8       54:37   10:52       54:17
244   Marcus Donner          M3034        21/21       54:35   10:52       54:18
245   Mark Fuerniss          M6069          8/8       54:37   10:52       54:18
246   Diana Shum             F4044        11/13       54:59   10:58       54:49
247   Sandra Redondo         F2529        12/12       55:43   11:08       55:36
248   Rae Henggeler          F3034        25/25       55:45   11:08       55:40
249   Rick Stava             M3539        22/22       56:15   11:13       56:04
250   James Tarnick          M4549        11/11       56:25   11:15       56:15
251   Anne Holz              F4549          6/7       56:34   11:15       56:15
252   Jodi Hammans           F3539        14/15       58:28   11:32       57:38
253   Anna Pangilenan        F6069          2/2       58:45   11:42       58:27
254   Cathryn Wenthe         F5559          4/4     1:00:11   11:59       59:55
255   Rebecca Kaup           F3539        15/15     1:00:21   12:01     1:00:03
256   Katie Shonka           F1519        14/14     1:01:31   12:18     1:01:26
257   Shelly Burke           F4549          7/7     1:03:10   12:35     1:02:52
258   Marie Kapels           F4044        12/13     1:04:26   12:52     1:04:17
259   Jacqueline Tessendorf  F4044        13/13     1:04:26   12:52     1:04:18
260   Jim Kropatsch          M7099          1/1     1:08:40   13:42     1:08:26
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